
Tageswertung weiblich  23.4.2016

Jugend 2000/2001 100m Sch 100m B 100m R 100m K 200m L Gesamt

1 Moschitz Zala 2001 SV Wörthersee 9 9 9 9 9 45
2 Holzmann Rebecca 2001 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 6 6 12
3 Hochfellner Anna 2000 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 4 6 10

Schüler 2002/2003

1 Zweibrot Sara 2002 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 9 9 9 45
2 Bodner Carina 2002 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 6 6 6 6 30
3 Deljak Ina 2003 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 4 4 4 4 4 20
4 Egger Chiara 2002 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 3 3 3 2 3 14
5 Zojer Anna 2002 SV Villach 1 2 3 1 7
6 Bliem Julia 2003 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 2 1 1 2 6
7 Eder Katja 2003 SV Villach 2 2
8 Kretz Nicole 2002 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 1 1

Kinder I 2004/2005

1 Maier Annabell 2004 SV Villach 4 4 6 9 2 25
Rosicky Sarah 2004 SV Wörthersee 9 3 4 6 3 25

3 Schimik Lara 2004 SV Wörthersee 6 1 9 4 4 24
4 Jelic Marijana 2004 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 18
5 Kretz Rebecca 2005 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 6 12
6 Kohlmayer Hannah 2005 SV Villach 3 2 3 8
7 Zygartovski Lara 2005 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 2 3 2 7
8 Holzmann Elena 2005 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 1 1 1 3

Bodner Elena 2005 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 2 1 3



Tageswertung weiblich  23.4.2016

Kinder II 2006 und jünger 50m Sch 50m B 100m L 50m R 50m F Gesamt

1 Hübel Kaya 2006 SV Villach 6 4 6 9 9 34
2 Frey Sarah 2006 SV Villach 4 6 9 6 6 31
3 Genser Kathleen 2008 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 1 1 1 12
4 Welz Taja 2006 SV Wörthersee 3 1 4 3 11
5 Egger Sasha 2006 SV Villach 2 3 4 9

Granitzer Lisa 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9
7 Trattler Lana 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 3 4 7
8 Horvath Antonia 2006 SV Wörthersee 2 2 2 6
9 Hanser Janine 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 3 3

10 Haubner Tatjana 2006 SV Wörthersee 2 2
11 Längle Signe 2007 SV Wörthersee 1 1

Jahrgang 2006 50m Sch 50m B 100m L 50m R 50m F Gesamt

1 Hübel Kaya 2006 SV Villach 6 6 6 9 9 36
2 Frey Sarah 2006 SV Villach 4 9 9 6 6 34
3 Welz Taja 2006 SV Wörthersee 3 2 4 3 12

Egger Sasha 2006 SV Villach 1 3 4 4 12
5 Granitzer Lisa 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9

Horvath Antonia 2006 SV Wörthersee 2 2 3 2 9
7 Haubner Tatjana 2006 SV Wörthersee 3 1 2 1 7
8 Hanser Janine 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 4 4
9 Wank Anna 2006 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 1 1

Trattnig Sarah 2006 WSG Schwimmen 1 1



Tageswertung weiblich  23.4.2016

Jahrgang 2007

1 Trattler Lana 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 9 9 9 4 37
2 Längle Signe 2007 SV Wörthersee 9 1 4 4 6 24
3 Zhang Miranda 2007 SV Villach 4 6 6 3 3 22
4 Schmölzer Miriam 2007 WSG Schwimmen 4 6 2 12
5 Ortner-Schmacher Lisa 2007 SV Wörthersee 2 9 11
6 Rekelj-Skrinar Leni 2007 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 3 2 1 6
7 Tauchner Alica 2007 SV Villach 3 1 4

Jahrgang 2008 und jünger

1 Genser Kathleen 2008 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 9 9 9 45
2 Rainer Felicitas 2008 SV Wörthersee 6 6 12
3 Koller Marlene 2009 SV Villach 4 1 5
4 Buchatschek Lani 2009 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 4 4
5 Lubitsch Lena 2009 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 3 3
6 Pogatschnig Simone 2008 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 2 2



Tageswertung männlich 23.4.2016

Jugend 2000/2001 100m Sch 100m B 100m R 100m F 200m L Gesamt

1 Amlacher Kevin 2000 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 9 6 9 42
2 Wutti Lukas 2000 SV Wörthersee 6 3 6 9 6 30
3 Hodzic Emir 2001 SV Wörthersee 4 4 4 4 4 20
4 Steiner Joey 2000 SV Wörthersee 6 3 3 3 15
5 Resch Noah 2001 SV Villach 4 2 2 2 2 12

Schüler 2002/2003

1 Stirling Christopher 2002 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 9 6 9 9 39
2 Moser Benjamin 2002 SV Villach 9 6 9 6 6 36
3 Birchbauer David 2003 SV Wörthersee 4 3 3 4 4 18
4 Hackl Paul 2002 SV Wörthersee 3 4 2 3 3 15
5 Hölbling Jonas 2003 SV Wörthersee 1 1 4 2 2 10
6 Slemenik Felix 2003 SV Wörthersee 2 2 1 5
7 Schönlau Yannik 2003 SV Villach 1 1 2

Kinder I 2004/2005

1 Horvath Mark 2004 SV Wörhtersee 9 3 9 9 6 36
2 Lassnik Florian 2004 SV Wörhtersee 6 6 6 6 2 26
3 Kaml Kilian 2004 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 18
4 Ladurner Elias 2004 SV Villach 4 4 4 12
5 Maric Ognjen 2005 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 3 3 3 9
6 Trattler Leon 2005 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 4 4 8
7 Maung William 2004 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 2 3 5
8 Längle Caspar 2005 SV Wörhtersee 2 2

Martic Dominik 2004 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 1 1 2



Tageswertung männlich 23.4.2016

Kinder II 2006 und jünger 50m Sch 50m B 100m L 50m R 50m F Gesamt

1 Wurmbauer Max 2006 SV Wörthersee 9 1 9 4 6 29
2 Müller Tobias 2006 SV Wörthersee 2 9 3 9 23

Cavic Luka 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 4 9 4 23
4 Mühlbacher Christian 2006 WSG Schwimmen 4 3 6 1 3 17
5 Prolic Nikola 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 1 6 1 8
6 Eggarter Felix 2006 SV Paternion 1 6 7
7 Huber Tristan 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 4 2 6
8 Huber Kilian 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 2 3 5
9 Schönlau Malte 2006 SV Villach 3 3

10 Kassl Filippo 2006 SV Wörthersee 2 2
Kerekes Mate 2008 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 2 2

Jahrgang 2006 50m Sch 50m B 100m L 50m R 50m F Gesamt

1 Wurmbauer Max 2006 SV Wörthersee 9 3 9 6 6 33
2 Müller Tobias 2006 SV Wörthersee 3 9 4 3 9 28
3 Mühlbacher Christian 2006 WSG Schwimmen 6 4 6 4 4 24
4 Prolic Nikola 2006 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 3 9 2 14
5 Eggarter Felix 2006 SV Paternion 2 6 2 1 11
6 Schönlau Malte 2006 SV Villach 4 2 1 2 1 10
7 Petschar Christian 2006 SV Villach 3 1 4
8 Kassl Filippo 2006 SV Wörthersee 3 3
9 Hyden Nico 2006 SV Wörthersee 1 1 2



Tageswertung männlich 23.4.2016

Jahrgang 2007

1 Cavic Luka 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 2 9 9 9 38
2 Huber Tristan 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 6 4 6 25
3 Huber Kilian 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 6 6 3 15
4 Kienberger Keanu 2007 SV Wörthersee 6 2 1 4 13
5 Pfeiffhofer Sandro 2007 SV Paternion 4 3 4 11
6 Huber Adrian 2007 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 4 2 2 8
7 Reibnegger Andreas 2007 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 1 3 4

Jahrgang 2008 und jünger

1 Schimik Leon 2009 SV Wörthersee 9 4 9 3 6 31
2 Kerekes Mate 2008 SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 9 9 9 27
3 Schoby Jonas 2008 SV Wörthersee 6 6 3 15
4 Wurmbauer Moritz 2009 SV Wörthersee 2 6 2 10
5 Talic Tahir 2009 SV Wörthersee 2 4 6
6 Schönlau Linus 2009 SV Villach 3 1 1 5
7 Wank Pauli 2009 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit/Glan 4 4
8 Reiner Lukas 2008 SV Wörthersee 1 1


